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➢ MPO Patch Cord

➢ Type: MPO Trunk Cables

MPO Breakout / Fan Out Cable

IP-Series ODVA MPO Cables

➢ Fiber Type:  SM:G652D/G657A1/G657A2

MM:OM1/OM2/OM3/OM4

➢ Cable Diameter: 3.0/4.0/4.5/5.0mm...

➢ Customized products are available

For more information, please contact Electronic Links with your 

specifications:

Michael Bennett

📧mbennett@electronic-links.com
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📧fliburdi@electronic-links.com
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